
rio-steakhouse.co.uk

DRINKS
MENU

SOFT DRINKS

PRIVATE FUNCTIONS
We can cater for any of your private dining or party celebrations, 
so please speak to a member of staff to �nd out more details. We 

can tailor a package to suit you.

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI 

LEMONADE

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

DRAUGHT ½ Pint Pint

GUARANA ANTARCTICA 3.00

BRAZILIAN SOFT DRINK

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

3.50

3.50

2.00

2.00

WATER  Small Large

COKE

DIET COKE 

COKE ZERO

J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT

J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY

J2O APPLE & MANGO

J2O GLITTER BERRY

APPLETISER

RED BULL

GUARANA

FANTA

SPRITE

FEVER TREE TONIC

FEVER TREE  SLIMLINE TONIC

FEVER TREE  MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

FEVER TREE  CUCUMBER TONIC

FEVER TREE  SICILIAN LEMON TONIC

FEVER TREE  GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE  GINGER BEER

TOMATO JUICE

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.75

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

BOTTLED DRINKS Bottle



DRAUGHT

PERONI

BRAHMA

BUD LIGHT

ASAHI

CAMDEN PALE

CORONA

4.95

4.20

3.75

4.95

4.95

4.75

2.50

2.10

1.95

2.50

2.50

2.40

Have a personal favourite?

Ask one of the team, who will be happy
to mix it up for you.

½ Pint Pint

BOTTLES

PACIFICO

DAVASSA   

MODELLO SPECIAL

QUILMES

BUDWEISER

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

KOPPABERG NAKED APPLE

KOPPABERG STRAWBERRY & LIME

KOPPABERG MIXED FRUIT

4.20

4.20

4.20

4.20

3.50

4.20

4.50

4.75

4.75

Bottle

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose Vanilla, Kahlúa, Fresh Espresso, Sugar

PORNSTAR
Absolut Vanilla, Passoã, Passion Fruit, Lime, 
Pineapple Juice & Shot of Prosecco

MARGARITA
Patron Silver, Triple Sec, Lime, Agave Syrup & Salt

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Fresh Lemon & Sugar Syrup

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ
Martini Fiero, Orange, Italian Prosecco & Soda

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

- I taly

- Brazi l

-  America

- Japan

- England

- Mexico

- Brazi l

-  Cuba

- Mexico

- Argentina

- America

- Italy

COCKTAILS

COPACABANA REVEILLON
Beefeater gin, Lemon, Sugar & Prosecco.

ACAI BRAMBLE 
Fair Acai Liqueur, Beefeater Gin, Lemon & Sugar.

RHUBARB & GINGER SOUR
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Zesty Lemon, 
Rhubarb Purée & Sugar.

BRAZILIAN ZOMBIE
Bacardi Rums, Lime Juice, Mango Pulp & 
Pineapple Juice.

RIO SPECIAL
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro, Blue Curaçao,
Coconut, Lime & Pineapple Juice.

ORDEM E PROGRESSO
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime, Sugar syrup

SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI
Kahlua Salted Caramel, Baileys, Caramel & Cream.

THE AMAZON (AMAZONIA)
Hendricks Gin, St Germaine Elder�ower Liqueur, 
Lemon, Apple Juice. Cucumber, Mint & Rosemary

BOSSA NOVA
Olmeca Gold Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime, 
Guava, Orange Juice & Agave.

NEWCASTLE NO. 9
Dedicated to NUFC No.9 Joelinton. Midori, Banana 
Liqueur & Mango.

OLD DUARTE
Lagavulin 16 Yr Old Single Malt Scotch, Drambuie 
Brazilian Cachaça and Mozart Dark Chocolate. 

THE RIO TIJUCA
Malibu, Passoã, Triple Sec & Cranberry.

NEGRONI 
Bombay Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

DAIQUIRI
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime & Sugar

CAIPIRINHA
Leblon Cachaça, Lime & Brown Sugar

MOJITO 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime, Mint, Sugar & Soda

OLD FASHIONED 
Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Orange & 
Brown Sugar

COSMOPOLITAN 
Absolut Citron, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau & Lime

9.50

7.50

7.50

8.50

7.50

8.00

7.50

8.00

7.50

7.50

12.00

8.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

- House Favorite



22.95

18.95

34.95

25.00

24.00

35.00

23.00

26.00

28.00

34.00

CRISP, ZESTY & REFRESHING

DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
Aromas of white �owers, pink grapefruit and Cox’s apple,the palate displays melon and guava �avours with a crisp acidity 
and a note of richness.

QUINTAS DAS ARCAS ARCA NOVA BRANCO, PORTUGAL
Fruity and fresh with a light body, it shows green apple and a soft minerality with a touch of spritz on the �nish.

ZUCCARDI SERIE A TORRONTÉS, AREGENTINA
A delicate and intense nose, full of white �owers and citric fruits. Notes of orange peel and oregano.

AROMATIC & FULL OF FLAVOUR

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS GRAN RESERVA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE 
Bright and solid, this wine is rich with lush �avours of lime, grapefruit, greengage, gooseberry, green �g and a hint of green 
pepper with a long and attractive �nish.

OSADO WHITE MALBEC , ARGENTINA
Fresh on the nose, with aromas of red fruits, currants, strawberries and delicate notes of white �owers.

NEDERBURG THE BEAUTIFUL LADY GEWURZTRAMINER, SOUTH AFRICA
The wine is rich, with a sweetness well tempered by the acidity; shows pronounced aromas of rose, lychee and pineapple.

JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN, RIPE WHITES

ALMO MORA CHARDONNAY, SAN JUAN
Light, dry and fresh, aromas of pineapples and white �owers with an undertone of herbal notes and tropical fruits.

KLEINE ZALZE VINEYARD SELECTION CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA
Concentrated aromas of guava, quince and green melon on the nose with subtle oak notes. On the palate there is ripe fruit 
with hints of minerality and good combination of oak.

ATAMISQUE SERBAL VIOGNIER, ARGENTINA
Delicate aromas of peach, mandarin and white �owers on the nose, elegant and fresh in the mouth with perfectly balanced 
acidity.  

ESPORÃO RESERVA BRANCO, PORTUGAL
Intense aromas of orange peel and apricot with subtle notes of toast and smoke from barrel fermentation. The complex, 
creamy and well balanced palate shows full fruit �avours and mineral notes with a long and fresh �nish.

Bottle

7.50

6.95

-

8.00

-

-

7.95

-

-

-

250ml

5.50

4.75

-

5.95

-

-

5.50

-

-

-

175ml

3.95

3.50

-

4.50

-

-

3.95

-

-

-

125ml
WHITE WINE

DESSERT WINE & PORT

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE
25.00

26.00

40.00

65.00

90.00

DA LUCA PROSECCO, ITALY
Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.

DA LUCA ROSE SPUMANTE, ITALY
Fresh and vibrant raspberry and strawberry scented �zz made from a blend of Merlot and Raboso.

CHANDON METHODE TRADITIONELLE BRUT, ARGENTINA
Notes of citrus fruit and white peach alongside subtle hints of bread and brioche.

PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT, FRANCE
Deliciously �oral, slightly honeyed fruit aromas, fresh fruit such as white peach on the palate.

PERRIER-JOUËT BLASON ROSÉ, FRANCE
Copper-tinged, salmon pink with redcurrants on the nose and a mineral character.

Bottle

5.00

-

-

-

-

125ml

ERRÁZURIZ LATE HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE
Made with grapes picked very late in the season in�uenced signi�cantly by Botrytis which has concentrated the sugars, 
acids and �avours in the grapes to create a pleasing character that recalls honey, raisins, and dried apricots.

DALVA RUBY RESERVA PORT, PORTUGAL
Displays an intense red colour and a vibrant aroma of wild berries: blackberries and redcurrants. A young and vivid fruity 
�avour, smooth and balanced, juicy, very inviting.

19.00

35.00

Bottle

4.00

4.00

125ml

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA
Medium-sweet rosé made using Zinfandel grapes from warm Californian vineyards. The juice from the crushed grapes spends 
a short time in contact with the skins which gives the wine a salmon-pink colour. Shows red-fruits on the rich, juicy palate.

PORTILLO MALBEC ROSÉ, ARGENTINA
Highly aromatic with its ruby-red hints, this rosé offers up fruit aromas of cherry, strawberry and raspberry. Unoaked, the 
palate �nishes crisply with lingering fruit notes.

26.00

28.00

35.00

40.00

44.00

19.00

23.00

24.00

30.00

34.00

35.00

85.00

64.00

50.00

RICH & COMPLEX REDS

PORTILLO MALBEC, ARGENTINA
 Ruby-red in colour and displaying a fresh and fruity nose, this wine is enhanced by hints of plum, blackberries and a touch 
of vanilla. Fresh fruit �avours are supported by sweet and round tannins and a good structure.

ANGUS THE BULL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, AUSTRALIA
Intense colour with bright purple hues. Aromas of ripe black fruit, dark chocolate and subtle vanillin tannins. Full-bodied, 
with �rm tannins and a long savoury �nish.

SALENTEIN BARREL SELECTION MALBEC, AREGENTINA
Intense and complex with outstanding aromas of red fruits, blackberries, as well as delicate �oral notes. In the mouth, its 
entry is sweet and mild. It is fruity and fresh with good intensity. In the mid-palate, it is wide with a lingering �nish.

ESPORÃO RESERVA TINTO, PORTUGAL
Shows aromas of mature red berries and oak spice, the palate is full-bodied with a �rm tannin structure, plenty of fruit and 
a long spicy �nish.

ST HALLETT BUTCHER’S CART SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA
Displays aromas of dark berry fruit with a hint of nutmeg spice, the palate is rich, with a lingering �nish and weighty 
tannins with black cherry, dark plum and chocolate �avours.

CHÂTEAU D'ISSAN 3ÈME CRU CLASSÉ, MARGAUX
At its best, d'Issan shows a wonderful explosion of strong, black fruit and creamy notes on the nose, whilst the palate is 
weighty, polished with some grip and crunchy tannins, intense and lengthy.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RISERVA LE ORIGINI, BOLLA
Made using selected bunches of Corvina, Corvinone and Rondinella grapes. An incredibly rich and smooth wine with the 
ability to age in bottle for many years.

JUICY, SOFT, ROUNDED REDS

DA LUCA NERO D’ AVOLA, ITALY
Bright and lifted fresh cherry and bramble fruit aromas on the nose, the palate is generous, yet not weighty, displaying a 
fruit salad of red and dark berries and a note of vanilla oak on the �nish.

WEE ANGUS MERLOT, AUSTRALIA
Intense colour with bright purple hues. Heaps of ripe black fruits with a subtle touch of vanillin oak and a powerful �nish.

LOS INTOCABLES SAN JUAN BLACK MARLBEC, ARGENTINA
Flavours of ripe caramelised fruit are perfectly amalgamated with the notes of smoke provided by the toasting of the wood, 
leaving a pleasant and persistent �nish.

ATAMISQUE SERBAL PINOT NOIR, ARGENTINA
Fresh and lively in the mouth, with lots of juicy red fruit character completely unencumbered by oak.

VALLISTO BARBERA, ARGENTINA
The nose is an explosion of beautifully pure, sweet aromas of raspberry ripple, blackberries and blueberry pie. Very deep 
purple colour and perfectly balanced with velvety tannins, lots of luscious black fruit �avours and a big, juicy �nish.

DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN
Traditional red Rioja very much in Bodegas Corral's style, matured for a minimum of 12 months in American oak followed 
by at least a year in bottle before release. A blend of 90% Tempranillo with additions of Garnacha and Mazuelo varieties.

SOUTH AMERICAN FINE WINE

SANTA RITA CASA REAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
A pure, concentrated Cabernet with complex aromas of blackcurrant, blueberry and vanilla oak leading to a rich, ripe 
palate full of berry fruit and tobacco notes.

JOSE ZUCCARDI MALBEC, ARGENTINA
This Malbec is edgy and bouncy, with elastic tannins and high acidity. Plum and wild-berry favours on the long and tight 
�nish.

SALENTEIN NUMINA GRAN CORTE, ARGENTINA
 Fresh and sweet nose with a prevalence of red fruits like redcurrant and touches of black fruits in the background, a spark 
of violet adds a �oral character. A deliciously fruity and fresh pro�le which �nishes full with traces of spice.

MAGNUMS

SANTA RITA CASA REAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
A pure, concentrated Cabernet with complex aromas of blackcurrant, blueberry and vanilla oak leading to a rich, ripe 
palate full of berry fruit and tobacco notes.

JOSE ZUCCARDI MALBEC, ARGENTINA
This Malbec is edgy and bouncy, with elastic tannins and high acidity. Plum and wild-berry favours on the long and tight 
�nish.

SALENTEIN NUMINA GRAN CORTE, ARGENTINA
 Fresh and sweet nose with a prevalence of red fruits like redcurrant and touches of black fruits in the background, a spark 
of violet adds a �oral character. A deliciously fruity and fresh pro�le which �nishes full with traces of spice.

SALENTEIN NUMINA GRAN CORTE, ARGENTINA
 Fresh and sweet nose with a prevalence of red fruits like redcurrant and touches of black fruits in the background, a spark 
of violet adds a �oral character. A deliciously fruity and fresh pro�le which �nishes full with traces of spice.

Bottle

8.95

-

-

-

-

6.50

7.95

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

250ml

6.25

-

-

-

-

4.95

5.50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

175ml

4.50

-

-

-

-

3.50

3.95

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

125ml
RED WINE

20.00

25.00

Bottle

6.95

7.95

250ml

4.95

5.95

175ml

3.50

4.50

125ml
ROSÉ


